Xtralis TAMPER PROOF SAMPLING POINT
VSP-610 & VSP-620
Product Description
Aspirating Smoke Detection (ASD) provides the assurance of
active sampling and flow monitoring of a protected environment.
A tamper-proof and flush-mount sampling point provides an
inconspicuous sampling solution for a myriad of applications that
require discrete sampling.

* Height measurement varies depending on how deep the inlet adapter has been
screwed into the assembly.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
VSP-610 TPSP Metric Pipe
VSP-610-US TPSP Imperial Pipe
VSP-620-01 TPSP 0.23” (6 mm) Capillary
VSP-620-02 TPSP 0.31” (8 mm) Capillary
VSP-620-03 TPSP 0.39” (10 mm) Capillary
VSP-870 In-line Flow Restrictor
VSP-870-US In-line Flow Restrictor - US
VSP-871 Spare Flow Restrictors (Pack of 10)